200.0 

,322. 10 

$291.3, 

- i.-r-	
58598 

Tote). accepted cost 

The contract calls for a 50 percent participation of exploration 
expenses by the United States Government. Therefore, payment to the 
contractor by the Government in the amount of Three Thousand Eight Hundred 
Sixty eight and 06/100 Dollars

$3,868.06 

is valid and proper. 

This certificate is issued on the provision that the Regional Executive 
Officer, the Administrator, or other conipetent official has acc.pte4 or will 
acc•pt the project as hsyin otherwise met ?eerms.yf the contrac 

C. A